
Open
PL RO At V P Ac FS Total CT1 CT2 CT3 CT4 CT5 CT6 CT7 CT8 CT9 CT10 CT11 CT TOT TOTAL

1 19 Jeff Hill Muse 7.6 8.5 8.6 7.9 32.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 25 90.2
2 3 Ellie Stivers Presto Change‐O 7.5 7.5 7.6 7 29.6 2.5 0 2.5 2.5 0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 20 79.2
3 1 Kirby McIlveen Flash 7.5 8.2 8.2 6.8 30.7 1 2.5 2.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 0 13 74.4
4 10 Kirby McIlveen Sketch 7.2 7.4 7.7 7.5 29.8 2.5 0 2.5 2 2.5 2 2.5 14 73.6
5 2 Jeff Hill Key 7.3 7.5 7.8 7.5 30.1 2.5 2.5 0 2.5 0 1.5 0 1.5 2.5 0 13 73.2
6 7 Nicole Sattler Sprint 7 7 7.5 6.8 28.3 2 2 2.5 2 2 0 2 0 12.5 69.1
7 14 Eva Gutierrez Lanakila 7 7.2 8 7.6 29.8 0 1 0 0 1.5 2 1 1.5 1.5 8.5 68.1
8 9 Ellie Stivers Hocus Pocus 6.9 7 7.2 4.6 25.7 2 1.5 2.5 0 1.5 2.5 2 2.5 14.5 65.9
9 5 Bruce Brantley Dixie 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.4 26.8 2 0 1 2 2 2.5 1 10.5 64.1

10 17 Ellie Stivers Wizard 6.5 6.7 6.5 5 24.7 0 0 2.5 2.5 0 2.5 2 2 11.5 60.9
11 12 Xu Long Huniu 7 7 7.5 4.6 26.1 2 2 0 0 2 2.5 0 8.5 60.7
12 18 Kirby McIlveen Torch 6.5 6.5 6.7 4.8 24.5 0 1.5 1.5 0 2.5 2.5 2.5 10.5 59.5
13 6 Pat Erikson Abby 6.3 6.4 6.5 4.7 23.9 0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1 2.5 1.5 1 1 11.5 59.3
14 16 Nicole Sattler Spark 7 7.3 7.5 6.5 28.3 0 2 0 0 0 2 58.6
15 15 Hsieh Kaian Hugo 6.1 6.8 6.8 3.8 23.5 1.5 0 2.5 0 2 2 2.5 10.5 57.5
16 13 Cheryl Kamikubo Riley 6.3 6.5 6.6 4.8 24.2 2.5 0 0 0 2.5 0 5 53.4
17 8 Steve Teer Finnian 6.1 6.2 5.8 5 23.1 0 2.5 0 2 0 1 0 5.5 51.7
18 4 Benny Wong Jett 5.8 6 5.7 3.5 21 2 2 2.5 0 0 2 8.5 50.5
19 11 Ryan Hall Emma 6 6.2 6.3 5 23.5 0 0 0 0 2.5 0 0 1 0 3.5 50.5



Intermediate FS (FSx2)+CT
PL Handler Dog At V P Ac FS Total CT1 CT2 CT3 CT4 CT5 CT6 CT7 CT8 CT9 CT10 CT11 CT TOT TOTAL

1 Bradley Denney Maya 6.8 6.2 7.0 6.5 26.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 19.5 72.5
2 Audrey Wood Shadow 6.3 6.4 6.5 5.8 25.0 2.5 1.5 1.5 0.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 11.5 61.5
3 ffluffy Nicholas Bob 6.2 6.3 6.2 3.7 22.4 1.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 0.0 14.5 59.3
4 luke johnson jack 6.3 6.5 6.5 4.0 23.3 0.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 10.5 57.1
5 Alan Kamikubo Quigley 5.2 5.0 5.5 3.3 19.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 43.0
6 Shannon casci Nico 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.9 16.9 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 39.8



Intermediate T & C
PL RO Handler Dog TF1 TF2 TF3 TF4 TF5 TF6 TF7 Round 1 CT1 CT2 CT3 CT4 CT5 CT6 CT7 CT8 CT9 CT10 CT11 CT TOT TOTAL

1 15 Al Erikson Fred 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 20.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 13.0 33.0
2 12 Bradley Denney Maya 3.5 3.5 2.0 4.5 0.0 13.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 0.0 12.5 26.0
3 5 Lane Wood Shadow 0.0 0.0 4.5 3.5 8.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.5 1.0 15.5 23.5
4 22 Hsieh Haian Hugo 0.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 11.5 0.0 2.5 1.5 2.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 2.5 11.5 23.0

5 21 Robert Gutierrez Whisper 4.5 4.5 4.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 8.5 21.5
6 10 Sun Ying Orlando 0.0 0.0 4.5 0.0 4.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 0.0 13.5 18.0
7 8 luke johnson jack 2.5 3.5 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 2.5    ff 2.5 2.5 2.5 11.5 17.5
8 16 Kirby McIlveen Volt 0.0 0.0 1.5 0.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 16.0 17.5

9 7 Ryan Hall
MacLaure
n 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 9.5 1.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 7.0 16.5

10 4 Elizabeth Baez Maya 1.5 2.5 0.0 2.5 2.5 9.0 0.0 0.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 15.5
11 17 Xu Long Huniu 0.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 10.5 15.5
12 6 Ellie Stivers Finnian 1.5 2.5 0.0 2.5 6.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 8.0 14.5

13 14 Robert Gutierrez Nike 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 0.0 12.5 14.5
14 18 Alan Kamikubo Disney 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 11.0 14.0
15 20 Jennifer Hill Slayte 1.5 2.5 4.5 0.0 0.0 8.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 4.5 13.0
16 1 Steve Teer Emma 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.0 9.5 12.0
17 13 Bruce Brantley Porter 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 10.0

18 3
Cheryl 
Kamikubo Disney 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 6.5 9.5

19 18 Steve Teer Hocus 
Pocus 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.5 9.0 9.0

20 9 Pat Erikson Gracie 0.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 3.0 2.5 0.0 2.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.5 8.5

21 2 Robert Gutierrez Iniki 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 6.5 6.5

22 11
Cheryl 
Kamikubo Quigley 0.0 0.0 1.5 2.0 3.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.5



Novice 
PL RO T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 Round 1 CT1 CT2 CT3 CT4 CT5 CT6 CT7 CT8 CT9 CT10 CT TOT TOTAL

1 5 Liao Rui Orlando 0 2.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 0.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 10.0 14
2 3 Kate Johnson jack 0 1.0 1.5 1.5 4.0 2.0 0.0 2.5 0.0 2.0 2.0 8.5 12.5
3 4 Kriste Brantley Porter 0 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 4.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.5 4.5 8.5
4 2 ffluffy Nicholas Peep 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 5.0 5
5 1 Stacy McIlveen Dusty 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1
6 6 ffluffy Nicholas Hunda 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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2015•Open•29
Open

Place Handler Dog FS1 TC1 FS2 FS3 Total

1 Jeff Hill Muse 36.9 10.0 83.8

2 Kirby McIlveen Sketch 34.9 14.0 83.8

3 Kirby McIlveen Torch 36.4 7.0 79.8

4 Jeff Hill Key 35.8 7.0 78.6

5 Kirby McIlveen Flash 34.8 5.0 74.6

6 Jaeleen Sattler Sprint 31.4 10.0 72.8

7 Ellie Stivers Wizard 33.2 6.0 72.4

8 Xu Long Huniu 34.6 3.0 72.2

9 Ellie Stivers Presto ChangeO 33.4 4.0 70.8

10 Ellie Stivers Hocus Pocus 30.1 9.0 69.2

11 Benny Wong Jett 30.7 7.0 68.4

12 Al Erikson Fred 28.2 9.0 65.4

13 eva gutierrez Lanakila 30.5 4.0 65.0

14 Pat Erikson Abby 28.9 4.0 61.8

15 Hsieh Kaian Hugo 24.2 7.0 55.4

16 Bruce Brantley Dixie 25.4 3.0 53.8

17 Cheryl Kamikubo Riley 25.3 3.0 53.6

18 Ryan hall Emma 25.1 3.0 53.2

19 Nicole Sattler Spark 20.6 0.0 41.2

Total Score is FS1 + FS2 + TC1 + 2*FS3

Back to the menu

http://scoring.ufoworldcup.org/EventMaster.php


Place Handler Dog Division D I S C FS1 D I S C FS2 FSTotal

Pl Name Dog FS FSx2 TC (FSx2)+TC
1 Audrey Wood Shadow 33.5 67 4 71
2 Karl Kristkeitz Laker 32.2 64.4 3 67.4
3 ffluffy Nicholas Bob 30.6 61.2 4 65.2
4 Luke Denny Maya 25.9 51.8 13 64.8
5 Brad Strand Sydney 29.3 58.6 3 61.6
6 Hugo Strand Milo 24.5 49 6 55
7 Paul Tadlock Echo 27.1 54.2 0 54.2
8 Crissy Johnson Jack 26.1 52.2 2 54.2
9 Paul Estrada Barbie 26.7 53.4 0 53.4
10 Shannon Casci Nico 21.2 42.4 0 42.4
11 Patrick Major Karma 18.9 37.8 4 41.8
12 Kristen Kunkel Barley 18.9 37.8 3 40.8
13 Patrick Major Sammie 17.3 34.6 0 34.6
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2015•ITC•29
Int. T&C

Place Handler Dog Division TC1 TC2 TCTotal

1 Bradley Denney Maya ITC 11.0 14.0 25.0

2 Matt Moran Beax ITC 7.0 9.0 16.0

3 Steve Teer Finnian ITC 6.0 9.0 15.0

4 Bruce Brantley Porter ITC 6.0 8.0 14.0

5 Ellie Stivers Finn ITC 9.0 4.0 13.0

6 Karl Kristkeitz Laker ITC 3.0 9.0 12.0

7 Al Erikson Abby ITC 6.0 6.0 12.0

8 Jennifer Hill Key ITC 7.0 5.0 12.0

9 robert Gutierrez Whisper ITC 8.0 4.0 12.0

10 Lane Wood Shadow ITC 8.0 3.0 11.0

11 Ryan hall MacLaine ITC 4.0 6.0 10.0

12 Cheryl Kamikubo Disney ITC 4.0 6.0 10.0

13 Kristen KunKel Barley ITC 5.0 2.0 7.0

13 Donna Malmlov Sydney ITC 7.0 0.0 7.0

13 Jeff Hill Slayte ITC 7.0 0.0 7.0

16 Sun Ying Orlando ITC 4.0 3.0 7.0

17 ffluffy Nicholas Bob ITC 2.0 3.0 5.0

18 Jennifer Hill Slayte ITC 1.0 4.0 5.0

19 robert Gutierrez Nike ITC 3.0 1.0 4.0

20 Jeff Hill Enzo ITC 3.0 3.0

20 robert Gutierrez Iniki ITC 3.0 0.0 3.0

22 Shannon casci Nico ITC 2.0 1.0 3.0

23 ffluffy Nicholas Peep ITC 0.0 3.0 3.0

24 Alan Kamikubo Disney ITC 0.0 3.0 3.0

25 Shannon casci MacLaine ITC 1.0 1.0 2.0

26 Alan Kamikubo Quigley ITC 1.0 1.0 2.0

27 Donna Malmlov Daisy ITC 0.0 0.0 0.0

27 Kirby McIlveen Volt ITC 0.0 0.0 0.0

27 Pat Erikson Gracie ITC 0.0 0.0 0.0

Back to the menu

http://scoring.ufoworldcup.org/EventMaster.php
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2015•NTC•29
Novice T&C

Place Handler Dog Division TC1 TC2 TCTotal

1 Kate Johnson Jack NTC 3.0 4.0 7.0

2 Stacy McIlveen Dusty NTC 3.0 3.0 6.0

3 Chris Nguyen Luna Skye NTC 1.0 3.0 4.0

4 Liao Rui Orlando NTC 3.0 0.0 3.0

5 Joshua Major Karma NTC 2.0 0.0 2.0

6 Patrick Major Marley NTC 0.0 0.0 0.0

Back to the menu

http://scoring.ufoworldcup.org/EventMaster.php


BESTo of the West & Golden State Champion
PL SUN SAT 2 Day

1 Jeff Hill Muse 90.2 83.8 174
2 Kirby McIlveen Sketch 73.6 83.8 157.4
3 Jeff Hill Key 73.2 78.6 151.8
4 Ellie Stivers Presto Change‐O 79.2 70.8 150
5 Kirby McIlveen Flash 74.4 74 148.4
6 Kirby McIlveen Torch 59.5 79.8 139.3
7 Ellie Stivers Hocus Pocus 65.9 69.2 135.1
8 Ellie Stivers Wizard 60.9 72.4 133.3
9 Eva Gutierrez Lanakila 68.1 65 133.1
10 Xu Long Huniu 60.7 72.2 132.9
11 Pat Erikson Abby 59.3 61.8 121.1
12 Benny Wong Jett 50.5 68.4 118.9
13 Bruce Brantley Dixie 64.1 53.8 117.9
14 Hsieh Kaian Hugo 57.5 55.4 112.9
15 Cheryl Kamikubo Riley 53.4 53.6 107
16 Ryan Hall Emma 50.5 53.2 103.7
17 Nicole Sattler Spark 58.6 41.2 99.8
18 Jaeleen Sattler Sprint 72.8 72.8
19 Nicole Sattler Sprint 69.1 69.1
20 Steve Teer Finnian 51.7 51.7

TOTALS


